Johnston Chapel Baptist Church
Missionaries – January 13, 2016



Appalachian Bible College
	

Dan & Rosalie Anderson
161 College Drive
Mt. Hope, WV  25880-9554
daniel.anderson@abc.edu
Field of Service: U.S.A.

Diane Malanick
255 Glenview Road
Crab Orchard, WV  25827 
diane.malanick@abc.edu
Field of Service: U.S.A.
Joel Pinter 
161 College Drive
Mt. Hope, WV  25880-9554
joelpinter@hotmail.com 
Field of Service: U.S.A. 







Association of Baptists for World Evangelism


Glenn & Tammy Clodgo
Calle de Santillana 1, 1ºD
San Fernando de Henares (Madrid)
SPAIN  28830
clodgocrew@abwe.cc 
Field of Service: Spain

Adam & Faith Drake
BP 10
Mango, Togo
WEST AFRICA
drake@abwe.cc 
Field of Service: Togo, West Africa

Michael & Cheryl Gayle 
c/o Kelly Michael
42 Blessing Lane
Martinsburg, WV  25403
mgayle@abwe.cc 
Field of Service: Togo, West Africa

Dr. Gene & Nancy Gurganus 
1605 Hammond Street
Rocky Mount, NC  27803
wegurganus@bellsouth.net
Retired

Chris & Debbie Johnson
2218 Oakhurst Court
Kannapolis, NC 28081-7136
chrisjohnson@abwe.cc 
Field of Service: U.S.A.

Steve & Caroline Mann
10320 Savannah Court
Independence, KY 41051
smann4@abwe.cc
Field of Service: England

Jim & Terry Miller
22 Marseilles Crescent
Rochefort Village, Pinehurst
Durbanville 7550
The Republic of South Africa
jimterry@abwe.cc 
Field of Service: South Africa

Eric & Kristanna Richardson
29 rue Jules Blot
77100 Nanteuil-lès-Meaux
FRANCE
richardson@abwe.cc 
Field of Service: France

Dr. Miriam Wheeler 
A/YA 117
Odessa 65069
UKRAINE
mrwheeler@abwe.cc 
Field of Service: Ukraine





Annette Williams 
B.P. 32
Adeta, Togo
WEST AFRICA
awilliams@abwe.cc 
Field of Service: Togo, West Africa



Asian Baptist Clearinghouse
Tom & Janice Crawford
Jl. Delman Asri V/16
Kebayoran Lama Utara
Jakarta 12240
INDONESIA
tjcford@gmail.com  
Field of Service: Jakarta, Indonesia

AWANA Clubs International
Jim & Helen Alexander
385 Okell Lane
Fraziers Bottom, WV  25082
JimA@awana.org 
Field of Service: U.S.A.

Baptist International Missions
Elaine Jones
Apdo. # 17 
Acatlan de Juarez
Jalisco, MEXICO  CP 45700
Field of Service: Mexico

Baptist Mid-Missions


Daniel & Heather Boyd
Holleweg 177
Bergen op Zoom, 4623 XD
THE NETHERLANDS
DHNBoyd@yahoo.com 
Field of Service: Netherlands

David & Crissie Boyd 
G.K. Van Hoogendorplaan 14
5463 BN Veghel
THE NETHERLANDS
dboydnl@gmail.com 
Field of Service: Netherlands

Herb & Madaline Boyd 
Kerkakkerstraat 39
5551 TB Valkenswaard
THE NETHERLANDS
hboydsr@gmail.com
madalinelb@gmail.com 
Retired


Daniel & Karrah Darling
Calle Zacarias Gonzales 9
Urb. La Reguera
Nuevo Naharros, Salamanca 37181
SPAIN
darlingmissionaries@gmail.com 
Field of Service: Spain

Tim & Pam Darling 
Calle Gerardo Diego, 20
19208 Alovera
Guadalajara, SPAIN
omadarlinstandp@gmail.com 
Field of Service: Spain

Russel & Mary Mapes 
14906 Quaking Aspen Drive
Tomball, Texas  77377	
russnmary5491@yahoo.com 
Field of Service: U.S.A.
Joe & Noney Mita
16-26 Haramachi
Iwatsukiku
Saitamashi, JAPAN 339-0047
joemita@sea.plala.or.jp 
Field of Service: Japan

John & Debbie Poe
2606 Creekwood Drive
Salem, VA  24153
poefolks@gmail.com 
Field of Service: Florida

Mark & Hillary Stipp 
Apartado 167
10600 Plasencia
Caceres, SPAIN
markstipp@cs.com 
Field of Service: Spain

	Don & LeAnne Waite
Toporcerova 1
06001 Kezmarok
SLOVAKIA
bmmeth@aol.com 
Field of Service: Slovakia


Baptist World Mission
Dr. Anne Livingston 
5 Crowndale Drive
Taylors, SC  29687 
fannelivingston@gmail.com 
Field of Service: Haiti

BCM International
Ken & Faith Grubb 
2607 21st Avenue
Phenix City, AL  36867
kgrubb31555@cs.com 
Field of Service: U.S.A.

Biblical Ministries Worldwide

Sam & Ruth Anne Wegner
9609 West Shore Drive
Willis, TX 77318
swegner@suddenlink.net 
Field of Service: U.S.A.







Billy Martin Evangelistic Ministries
Billy & Barbara Martin 
P. O. Box 989
Kernersville, NC  27285
billysmartin@usa.com
Field of Service: U.S.A.

Childrens Relief International
John & Maria Lawrance
27, 3rd cross, Samrudhi layout,
Banjara layout, Hormavu, 
Bangalore 560043
Karnataka, INDIA
john.lawrance1@gmail.com 
Field of Service: India


CrossWorld

Betty Bell
2350 Pebble Beach Road
Ocala, FL  34472
Bob.Bell@CrossWorld.org 
Retired

Boxley & Joyce Boggs
3800 Oaks Clubhouse Drive #111
Pompano Beach, FL 33069
boxley.boggs@crossworld.org 
Field of Service: U.S.A.

Sadie Stoltzfus Miller
875-B Menno Village
Chambersburg, PA  17201
hilbert99999@gmail.com








Entrust
Sherry Bohn 
4710 Limestone Road
Monument, CO  80132
sbohn@entrust4.org
Field of Service: U.S.A.

Fellowship International Mission
Craig & Debbie Borgard
Liebenauer Str. 4
06110 Halle
GERMANY
leipzig@debcraig.org 
Field of Service: Germany

Fundamental Baptist Mission of Trinidad/Tobago


Dominic & Joyce Maitland 
No. 23 Hillcrest Drive
Harriman Drive
Point Fortin
TRINIDAD & TOBAGO, W.I.
dominicdmaitland@gmail.com 
Field of Service: Trinidad
George & Angela Mohammed 
Lot No. 105, Papaya Circular 
Dyette Estate
Cunupia, TRINIDAD
gmohammedcfbt@yahoo.com 
Field of Service: Trinidad


Joshua & Leah Hall
3808 Staunton Avenue
Charleston, WV 25304
joshfbmtt@gmail.com  
Field of Service: U.S.A.

Heaven Sent Ministries


Norm Arrington
P. O. Box 1405
Princeton, WV  24740
normair@suddenlink.net 
Field of Service: U.S.A.

Jason & Kristen Bowden
351 Twin Oaks Lane
Camp Creek, WV 25820
jkbowden@hsminc.org 
Field of Service: U.S.A.

Lynda Gravier
2304 Dorset Drive
Valparaiso, IN 46383
lynda@hsminc.org 
Field of Service: U.S.A.

Tim & Michelle Swingle
523 Windmill Hill Road
Bluefield, WV 24701
timnmin@gmail.com 
Field of Service: U.S.A.


Missions to the Military
Keith & Yvonne Davey 
5269 Beaumont Drive
Virginia Beach, VA 23464
kdavey@missionstomilitary.org
Field of Service: U.S.A.

Pioneers


Greg & Brenda Fletcher
4910 Ridge Road
Spotsylvania, VA  22551
gfletcher@orlandoteam.com 
Field of Service: U.S.A.

Tom & Bev Kelly 
26 Locust Drive 			      
Elizabethtown, PA 17022
takely.pi@gmail.com or bevmke@gmail.com 
Andrew & Alecia Teeuwen
   Odos Thasou 5
Anthousa GR-15349
GREECE
ateam@emailglobe.net 
Field of Service: Greece





	Retired

Reedy Creek Baptist Church/Evangelical Baptist Mission

Dave & Carol Richards
1044 Weaver Road
Lexington, NC  27295
Retired
TEAM
Jack & Judy Leibowitz 
Flat D, 9th Floor, Block 18
Sereno Verde, 99 Tai Tong Road
Yuen Long, N.T.
Hong Kong SAR
jack_judy_hk@yahoo.com 
Field of Service: Hong Kong

Titus International
Vlad & Julia Kozoubovskii
Geroev Stalingrada St. 24 
Apt. 22   
Kiev 04210
UKRAINE
vlad4hl@gmail.com 
Field of Service: Ukraine

TransWorld Radio
Charlie & Teresa Will 
1000 Lakeshore Drive
Buckhead, GA  30625
ctwill2014@gmail.com 
Field of Service: U.S.A.
WorldVenture
David & Donna Jenkins 
1135 Brisbane Woods Way
Cary, NC  27518
davidj@worldventure.net 
Field of Service: U.S.A.

Worldwide New Testament Baptist Mission


Dalton & Norma Heath 
234 Willis Road 
Cove City, NC  28523
dnheath40@yahoo.com 
Field of Service: U.S.A.


David & Melissa Price
3, Avenue De L'Isle
31800 Saint-Gaudens
FRANCE
daveandmelissa2000@hotmail.com 
Field of Service: France


Wycliffe Bible Translators
Jim & Nancy Agnor
7500 W Camp Wisdom Road
Cowan 209
Dallas, TX  75236
	Retired


NOTE:   Two missionaries have been omitted for security reasons.




AGENCIES
Abel  Center
P. O. Box 1164
Bluefield, WV  24701
Appalachian Bible College
161 College Drive 
Mt. Hope, WV  25880-9554

Bluefield Union Mission
P. O. Box 4056
Bluefield, WV 24701

Caribbean Christian Center for the Deaf
124 North Court Street
Lewisburg, WV  24901

Heaven Sent Ministries
P. O. Box 5392
Princeton, WV 24740
Piedmont International University
420 South Broad Street 
Winston Salem, NC  27101
Shepherds Ministries
1805 15th Avenue
Union Grove, WI 53182-1597
Tender Mercies
P. O. Box 669
Princeton, WV  24740
The Gideons International 
P. O. Box 140800
Nashville, TN 37214
